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Myrtle Beach Showdown of the Legends 2015

Doors Open for Showdown Contestants & Teachers

Burnin' Up

Hot & Cold

Feelin' Hot

Chapel of Love
L-O-V-E

Hey Baby

Let's Stay Together
Fame

Lay Me Down

GlamBotz
Wrapped Up
Watch Me Work
Minion March

We Got the Beat
Bow-tique

Almost There
Veins

Bridge of Light
Hot Note

I've Got Rhythm
Bring On The Men
What You Waiting For
Heart Cry

Natural Woman
Daydreamer

Medicine

Are You Scared

Feet Don't Fail Me Now
Road to Sahara
Acapella

Trouble

Doors Open for Spectators
Showdown of the Legends

Opening Number

Mini Showdown

Star Struck

Artists in Motion

Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center
Dance Specialties

Annemarie's Dance Academy
Dance Specialties

Annemarie's Dance Academy

Annemarie's Dance Academy

Intermediate 12 & Under Showdown

Dance Fusion

The Performing Arts Center
Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center
Star Struck

Annemarie's Dance Academy
Dance Specialties

Annemarie's Dance Academy
Annemarie's Dance Academy
Annemarie's Dance Academy
Expressions Dance Studio
Annemarie's Dance Academy
Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center
Dance Specialties

Star Struck

Dance Specialties

Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Annemarie's Dance Academy

Intermediatel3 & Over Showdown

Tammy's Tumbling & Dance Center
North Myrtle Beach Performing Arts
Annemarie's Dance Academy

The Dance Company

Exclusively Dance

15 Minute Intermission

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM
1:19 PM
1:22 PM
1:25 PM
1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM

1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
2:01 PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:31 PM

2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM



Entry # 17
Entry # 18
Entry # 19
Entry # 20
Entry # 21
Entry # 22

Entry # 23
Entry # 24
Entry # 25
Entry # 26
Entry # 27
Entry # 28
Entry # 29
Entry # 30

Revolting Children
Pretty Hurts

River Deep

I Believe

Here Comes the Sun
Ain't Nothin Wrong

Happy

Lil Monstaz

Oh Darling
Glory

Burlesque
Uptown Funk
Anchor

Falling in Love
Mein Heir

Cha Shooky Doo

Don't Rain On My Parade

Advanced 12 & Under Showdown

Artists in Motion

Star Struck

Dance Specialties

Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center
Annemarie's Dance Academy
The Performing Arts Center

Expressions Dance Studio

Advanced 13 & Over Showdown

Dance Fusion

Artists in Motion

The Dance Company

Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center
The Performing Arts Center
Star Struck

Dance Specialties

Annemarie's Dance Academy
Annemarie's Dance Academy
Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center

Showdown of the Legends Awards

3:05 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM

3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM



