## Myrtle Beach Showdown of the Legends 2015

Doors Open for Showdown Contestants & Teachers Doors Open for Spectators Showdown of the Legends		12:00 PM 12:30 PM
		Burnin' Up
	Mini Showdown	
Hot & Cold	Star Struck	1:15 PM
Feelin' Hot	Artists in Motion	1:19 PM
Chapel of Love	Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center	1:22 PM
L-O-V-E	Dance Specialties	1:25 PM
Hey Baby	Annemarie's Dance Academy	1:28 PM
Let's Stay Together	Dance Specialties	1:31 PM
Fame	Annemarie's Dance Academy	1:34 PM

Annemarie's Dance Academy

1:37 PM

#### Intermediate 12 & Under Showdown

Entry # 1 Entry # 2 Entry # 3 Entry # 4 Entry # 5

Lay Me Down

Entry # 6	GlamBotz	Dance Fusion	1:42 PM
Entry # 7	Wrapped Up	The Performing Arts Center	1:45 PM
Entry # 8	Watch Me Work	Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center	1:48 PM
Entry # 9	Minion March	Star Struck	1:52 PM
Entry # 10	We Got the Beat	Annemarie's Dance Academy	1:55 PM
Entry # 11	Bow-tique	Dance Specialties	1:58 PM
	Almost There	Annemarie's Dance Academy	2:01 PM
	Veins	Annemarie's Dance Academy	2:04 PM
	Bridge of Light	Annemarie's Dance Academy	2:07 PM
	Hot Note	Expressions Dance Studio	2:10 PM
	I've Got Rhythm	Annemarie's Dance Academy	2:13 PM
	Bring On The Men	Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center	2:16 PM
	What You Waiting For	Dance Specialties	2:19 PM
	Heart Cry	Star Struck	2:22 PM
	Natural Woman	Dance Specialties	2:25 PM
	Daydreamer	Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance	2:28 PM
	Medicine	Annemarie's Dance Academy	2:31 PM

## Intermediate13 & Over Showdown

Entry # 12	Are You Scared	Tammy's Tumbling & Dance Center	2:35 PM
Entry # 13	Feet Don't Fail Me Now	North Myrtle Beach Performing Arts	2:38 PM
Entry # 14	Road to Sahara	Annemarie's Dance Academy	2:41 PM
Entry # 15	Acapella	The Dance Company	2:44 PM
Entry # 16	Trouble	Exclusively Dance	2:47 PM

**15 Minute Intermission** 

### Advanced 12 & Under Showdown

Entry # 17	Revolting Children	Artists in Motion	3:05 PM
Entry # 18	Pretty Hurts	Star Struck	3:09 PM
Entry # 19	River Deep	Dance Specialties	3:12 PM
Entry # 20	I Believe	Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center	3:15 PM
Entry # 21	Here Comes the Sun	Annemarie's Dance Academy	3:18 PM
Entry # 22	Ain't Nothin Wrong	The Performing Arts Center	3:21 PM
	Нарру	Expressions Dance Studio	3:24 PM

## Advanced 13 & Over Showdown

Entry # 23	Lil Monstaz	Dance Fusion	3:29 PM
Entry # 24	Oh Darling	Artists in Motion	3:32 PM
Entry # 25	Glory	The Dance Company	3:35 PM
Entry # 26	Burlesque	Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center	3:38 PM
Entry # 27	Uptown Funk	The Performing Arts Center	3:41 PM
Entry # 28	Anchor	Star Struck	3:44 PM
Entry # 29	Falling in Love	Dance Specialties	3:47 PM
Entry # 30	Mein Heir	Annemarie's Dance Academy	3:50 PM
	Cha Shooky Doo	Annemarie's Dance Academy	3:53 PM
	Don't Rain On My Parade	Linsey's Cheer & Dance Center	3:56 PM

# Showdown of the Legends Awards